\/SNH

Sehgal Neo Hospital

Time

09:00-09:30 AM
09:30-09:45 AM

09:45-10:00 AM

10:00-10:15 AM

10:15-10:30 AM

10:30 -10:45 AM

10:45-11:00 AM

11:00-11:15 AM

11:15-11:30 AM

11:30-11:45 AM

11:45-12:00 noon

12:00-1:00 PM

Cammittad 1o Safer Healthoare

%CAHO

o A SSOCIATION OF
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Nl PROVIDERS
INDIA

Patient Safety
from Start : Safe Care for every
Newborn & Every Child

Sunday, September 14, 2025

J 9.30 AM - 01:00 PM

Event Schedule

Presentation

Speaker Chairpersons

Tea & Registration

CAHO Anthem & Welcome

Newborn and Child Health:
Safety Challenges

Golden Hour Management for the
Best Outcome of the Newborn

Spot the Signs: Early Detection of
an Unstable Child

Making the House Baby-Safe
Importance of Post Discharge
Instruction in Patient Safety

Medication Safety for Newborns
& Children

Family Engagement in Patient
Safety

Nursing Leadership in Paediatric
Patient safety

Surgical Safety issues in
Pediatrics

Inaugural Address by Chief Guest

Guest of Honour

Dr. Shubham Garg
Head of Department-Paediatrics & Neonatology

Dr. Sidra Noor
DNB Resident

Ms. Blessy
Nursing Officer

Dr. Saurabh Aggarwal
Consultant-Paediatrics & Neonatology

Dr. Mridu Jain Sehgal
Mentor, Sr. Consultant - Paediatrics & Neonatology

Dr. Jagpreet Singh Bhatia

Sr. Consultant-Paediatrics & Neonatology
Dr. Pinki
Senior Resident

Ms. Bobby Ramesh

Dr. Nargesh Agrawal
Consultant-Paediatric Orthopedics

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Singh

Hon. Minister for Health & Family Welfare,
Transport, Information Technology, Delhi

Dr. Girdhar Gyani, Director General, AHPI
Dr. Vijay Agarwal, President-CAHO Central

Vote of Thanks

Dr. Poonam Sadana
Dr. B R Gupta
Dr. Lipi Verma

Dr. G S Kochhar
Dr. Pradeep Sharma
Ms. Bobby Ramesh

Dr. Prashant Seth
Dr. Alisha Gupta
Dr.Mukesh Agarwal

Dr. Saurabh Aggarwal
Dr. Mridu Jain
Dr. Shubham Garg

Dr Anand Singh Kushwaha
Dr Suruchi Agarwal

o~ Click Here for Registration
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