





World Patient Safety Day Celebration



Patient Safety from Start : Safe Care for every Newborn & Every Child

Sunday, September 14, 2025

9.30 AM - 01:00 PM

Time	Presentation	Speaker	Chairpersons
Tille	Fresentation	<i>эреикег</i>	Chairpersons
09:00-09:30 AM	Tea & Reg	Tea & Registration	
09:30-09:45 AM	CAHO Anthem & Welcome		
09:45-10:00 AM	Newborn and Child Health: Safety Challenges	Dr. Shubham Garg Head of Department-Paediatrics & Neonatology	Dr. Poonam Sadana Dr. B R Gupta Dr. Lipi Verma
10:00-10:15 AM	Golden Hour Management for the Best Outcome of the Newborn	Dr. Sidra Noor DNB Resident	
10:15-10:30 AM	Spot the Signs: Early Detection of an Unstable Child	Ms. Blessy Nursing Officer	Dr. G S Kochhar Dr. Pradeep Sharma Ms. Bobby Ramesh
10:30 -10:45 AM	Making the House Baby-Safe	Dr. Saurabh Aggarwal Consultant-Paediatrics & Neonatology	
10:45-11:00 AM	Importance of Post Discharge Instruction in Patient Safety	Dr. Mridu Jain Sehgal Mentor, Sr. Consultant - Paediatrics & Neonatology	Dr. Prashant Seth Dr. Alisha Gupta Dr.Mukesh Agarwal
11:00-11:15 AM	Medication Safety for Newborns & Children	Dr. Jagpreet Singh Bhatia Sr. Consultant-Paediatrics & Neonatology	
11:15-11:30 AM	Family Engagement in Patient Safety	Dr. Pinki Senior Resident	Dr. Saurabh Aggarwal Dr. Mridu Jain Dr. Shubham Garg
11:30-11:45 AM	Nursing Leadership in Paediatric Patient safety	Ms. Bobby Ramesh	
11:45-12:00 noon	Surgical Safety issues in Pediatrics	Dr. Nargesh Agrawal Consultant-Paediatric Orthopedics	Dr Anand Singh Kushwaho Dr Suruchi Agarwal
12:00-1:00 PM	Inaugural Address by Chief Guest	Dr. Pankaj Kumar Singh Hon. Minister for Health & Family Welfare, Transport, Information Technology, Delhi	
	Guest of Honour	Dr. Girdhar Gyani, Director General, AHPI Dr. Vijay Agarwal, President-CAHO Central	

Click Here for Registration



